Schiebewandwagen

48572



Kupplungssatz
Bremse, Schlauch
Drehgestell
Metall-Scheibenradsatz
Beilagscheibe 9mm
Drehgestell
Kupplung

Puffer

Schraube 3,0x9,5
Schraube 3,0x6,5
Schraube 2,2 x 6,5
Schraube 2,2x 9,5
Zughaken, Gestdnge
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E130 547
E185 596
E199 612

67 419
E124 208
E199619
E171327
E331 361
E124197
E124014
E124 010
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